206 Trewmount Road, Dungannon, BT71 7ED
Main Office: 028 87441323

R AREAADS
INRAYEWHARY

028 8744 1323 MOY LIMITED

Nissan X-Trail 1.6 dCi N-Tec 5dr [7 Seat] | Sep
2016

** MOT - JANUARY 2026 ** 7 SEATS **

Good driving car, with good service history. Car is in good
condition inside and out. Vehicle also comes with MOT to January
and good spec of vehicle.

#¥MOT - January 2026%*

Call us on 02887441323 to view!
Appointments can be made in the vicinity of Belfast.

At Trade Cars Moy we simply provide excellent value vehicles.
- All vehicles receive safety checks

- Warranty not provided

- Inspections welcome

- No trade ins or finance

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 5" TFT driver information centre, 6
speakers, 19" 5 spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat,
ABS, Alarm, Around View Monitor, Auto dimming rear view
mirror, Automatic headlights, Automatic rain sensing wipers,
Automatic tailgate opening, Black honeycomb front grille,
Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour bumpers, Child
locks on rear doors, Chrome door handles, Chrome window
surround, Cloth upholstery, Configurable luggage board system,
Cruise control + speed limiter, DAB Digital radio, Diesel
particulate filter, Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver and
passenger airbags, Dual zone climate control, Electrically
adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors,
Electric panoramic sunroof, Electronic parking brake, Engine
start button, ESP + traction control, First aid kit, Forward
emergency braking, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front and
rear headrests, Front and rear parking cameras, Front and rear
parking sensors, Front and rear power windows, Front armrest,
Front foglights with chrome rings, Hill start assist, Immobiliser,
Intelligent Key, Isofix child seat attachment, Lane departure

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£7,950

92250

Diesel

Manual

Red

1598

133

E (£195 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
17E

DGZ2598

4640mm
1830mm
1710mm
7

130L

2090KG
590KG

48.7MPG
61.4MPG
55.4MPG

60L

6 SPEED
117MPH
10.5s
128.7BHP



warning system, Large front door pockets, Leather steering
wheel and gear knob, LED daytime running lights, Metal grain
interior trim, Nissan connect sat nav system, PAS, Radio/CD,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear
privacy glass, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Satin silver
roof rails, Service interval indicator, Side view cameras, Space
saver spare wheel, Traffic sign recognition, Trip computer, Tyre
pressure monitoring system, USB/aux input socket, Warning
triangle



