

Nissan X-Trail 1.6 dCi N-Tec 5dr [7 Seat] | Sep 2016

** MOT - JANUARY 2026 ** 7 SEATS **



Good driving car, with good service history. Car is in good condition inside and out. Vehicle also comes with MOT to January and good spec of vehicle.

MOT - January 2026

Call us on 02887441323 to view! Appointments can be made in the vicinity of Belfast.

At Trade Cars Moy we simply provide excellent value vehicles.

- All vehicles receive safety checks
- Warranty not provided
- Inspections welcome
- No trade ins or finance

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 5" TFT driver information centre, 6 speakers, 19" 5 spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Alarm, Around View Monitor, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic headlights, Automatic rain sensing wipers, Automatic tailgate opening, Black honeycomb front grille, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour bumpers, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome door handles, Chrome window surround, Cloth upholstery, Configurable luggage board system, Cruise control + speed limiter, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver and passenger airbags, Dual zone climate control, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric panoramic sunroof, Electronic parking brake, Engine start button, ESP + traction control, First aid kit, Forward emergency braking, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front and rear headrests, Front and rear parking cameras, Front and rear parking sensors, Front and rear power windows, Front armrest, Front foglights with chrome rings, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Intelligent Key, Isofix child seat attachment, Lane departure

Miles:	92250
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	133
Tax Band:	E (£195 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	17E
Reg:	DGZ2598

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4640mm
Width:	1830mm
Height:	1710mm
Seats:	7
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	130L
Gross Weight:	2090KG
Max. Loading Weight:	590KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Leonom	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	117MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.5s
Engine Power BHP:	128.7BHP

£7,950

warning system, Large front door pockets, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, LED daytime running lights, Metal grain interior trim, Nissan connect sat nav system, PAS, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear privacy glass, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Satin silver roof rails, Service interval indicator, Side view cameras, Space saver spare wheel, Traffic sign recognition, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB/aux input socket, Warning triangle